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Live animals
Food, feed, beverages

and tobacco
Crude materials, inedible

Fabricated materials, inedible
End products, inedible:

Industrial machinery
Agricultural machinery and

tractors
Transportation equipment
Other equipment and

tools
Personal and household

goods
Miscellaneous end products
Total end products,

inedible
Special transactions, trade
Total domestic exports

11.3

5.8

56.1

1.3
0.5

80.1

3.3

0.1

0.8
86.1

159.3

0.2
30.5

219.1

177.7

9.4
5.3

115.9
32.5

3.6

7.4
174.2

0.8
602.5

* One-third of total Canadian exports to New Jersey are
estimated to go into the nine southern counties.
It is estimated that Eastern Pennsylvania absorbs 50
per cent of total Canadian exports to the state.

NOTE:- indicates a total less than $50,000.00

PHILADELPHIA TERRITORY IN 1981,
MILLIONS
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0.3
29.1

21.8

246.7

12.9
0.6

34.2
25.9

5.9

10.6
90-1

0.3
388.3

115.1

547.8

29.3
43

117.4
57.8

6.5

10.1
225.4

0.9
940.5

0.1

13.4

15.6

261.7

18.8
5.1

80.5
32.6

1.0

5.9

143.9

0.9
436.5
436.5 66.5I ______ L J

3.3

0.1

46.0

0.1

9.2

6.5

0.3

0.8
16.9

0.1

66.5

4.0

137.5

377.5

1336.0

71.8
15.8

437.3
158.6

17.4

35.6
736.6

3.0
2593.6
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