CANADIAN EXPORTS TO CDN \$				PHILADELPHIA TERRITORY IN 1981, MILLIONS					
SUBSECTION	DELA	MARVIL	ONEr.	NEW JERSEY.		VIRGIN	DISTRICT COLOF	TOTA	7
Live animals	-	0.2	1	0.3	3.4		f	1	
Food, feed, beverages and tobacco	11.3	30.5		29.1	49.9	0.1	3.3	4.0	
Crude materials, inedible	5.8	219.1		21.8	115.1	15.6	0.1	377.5	
Fabricated materials, inedible	56.1	177.7	Dan	246.7	547.0				
End products, inedible:		A SALESSA		240.7	547.8	261.7	46.0	1336.0	
Industrial machinery	1.3	9.4		12.9	29.3	10.0			See. 1
Agricultural machinery and tractors	0.5	5.3		0.6	4.3	18.8 5.1	0.1	71.8	
Transportation equipment	80.1	115.9		34.2					
Other equipment and tools	3.3	32.5		25.9	117.4 57.8	80.5 32.6	9.2 6.5	437.3	
Personal and household goods	0.1	3.6		5.9	6.5	1.0	0.3	17.4	
Miscellaneous end products	0.8	. 7.4		10.0	10.1				
Total end products, inedible	86.1	174.2		10.6 90.1	10.1 225.4	5.9 143.9	0.8 16.9	35.6 736.6	
Special transactions, trade	_	0.8		0.0					
Total domestic exports	159.3	602.5		0.3 388.3	0.9 940.5	0.9 436.5	0.1	3.0	
* One-third of total Canadian export	te to Now L				340.5	400.0	66.5	2593.6	

* One-third of total Canadian exports to New Jersey are estimated to go into the nine southern counties.

** It is estimated that Eastern Pennsylvania absorbs 50 per cent of total Canadian exports to the state.

NOTE:- indicates a total less than \$50,000.00